
From: Radke, Bill
To: Harden, Tasha; Walker, Cassondra M
Subject: Fw: Materials for Conference Call
Date: Wednesday, February 5, 2020 9:09:30 AM
Attachments: Artesian Wells POR.png

ATT00001.htm
Bunting.png
ATT00002.htm
Hay Hollow Well.png
ATT00003.htm
Mitigation.png
ATT00004.htm
Proposed Monitoring Sites.pdf
ATT00005.htm
Artesian Wells 2002 to 2009.png
ATT00006.htm

FYI

From: Kundargi, Darrell <darrell_kundargi@fws.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, February 4, 2020 1:06 PM
To: Radke, Bill <bill_radke@fws.gov>; Fernandez, Juliette <juliette_fernandez@fws.gov>; Reagan,
Steve <steve_reagan@fws.gov>; MacMillan, Ariel L <ariel_macmillan@fws.gov>; Baca, Joaquin
<Joaquin_Baca@fws.gov>; Sesnie, Steven <steven_sesnie@fws.gov>; Stewart, David R
<david_stewart@fws.gov>; Burck, Peter <peter_burck@fws.gov>
Subject: Materials for Conference Call
 
Attached.
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